Sarma seeriajooks 1 miil

Kuressaare, 16. mai

MEHED

1 Innar Sepp
Tarmo Méandla
Tonis Juulik
Marko Truumaa
Ahto Jakson
Ain Koplimée
Marko Kolk
Andres Ramst
Tarvo Pihlas

O©CoO~NOUORWN

NOORMEHED

1 Marek Truumaa
2 Viljar Uljas

3 Janar Mai

4 Herman Toom
5  Tiit Juulik

6 Mihkel Valma

7 Ivar Mai

8 Oliver Mandla
Valmar Uljas

10 Vilmar Uljas

11 Filipp-Georg Uus

(o]

VETERANID

1 Tt Tilk

2 Suurap Malk
3 Tdnu Vaher

NAISED
1 Katrin Kuusk
2 Liia Toom

NEIUD
1 Merili Mai

4.45,7
4.46,3
4.55,9
5.08,5
5.12,8
5.32,1
5.36,5
5.44,6
5.54,4

4.57,9
5.07,9
5.10,7
5.18,8
5.26,7
5.34,0
5.45,9
6.19,4
6.33,7
6.54,6
7.23,0

5.22,8
5414
5.48,0

5.19,3
5.54,1

7.32,4



